From: jon winston <jwinstonsf@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 06, 2019 4.09 PM
To: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN)
Subject: Re: Balboa Reservoir CAC Meeting 3/11 - agenda

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

Thanks Liegh!
-jW

On Wed, Mar 6, 2019, 1:44 PM Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org> wrote:

Hello BRCAC Members,

I am providing draft presentation materials in advance of our meeting this Monday 3/11 so that you have a little time
to review the content. Attached you will find the agenda and files pertaining to items 3 and 5. The other items will not
include presentations.

Feel free to reach out to me with any questions or comments in advance of the meeting.

See you on Monday.

Thanks, Leigh

Leigh Lutenski

Project Manager, Joint Development

Office of Economic and Workforce Development
San Francisco City Hall, Room 448

Direct: 415-554-6679

Email: leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org




From: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN)

Sent: Wednesday, February 27, 2019 8:55 AM

To: 'jon winston' <jwinstonsf@gmail.com>; Michael Ahrens <mikeahrens5@gmail.com>; bdavila@ccsf.edu; Robert
Muehlbauer <rmuehlbauer@live.com>; Christy Godinez <cgodinez@Iwhs.org>; Howard N. Chung
<hnchung@yahoo.com>; Maurice Rivers <jumpstreet1983@gmail.com>; Amy O'Hair
<sunnyside.balboa.reservoir@gmail.com>; ‘Mark Tang' <tang.mark@gmail.com>

Cc: Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <SeungYen.Hong@sfgov.org>; Shanahan, Thomas (ECN) <thomas.shanahan@sfgov.org>;
Fisher, Lisa (CPC) <Lisa.Fisher@sfgov.org>

Subject: Balboa Reservoir CAC Meeting 3/11 - agenda

Hello BRCAC Members,

Attached please find the agenda for our meeting on Monday, March 11" starting at 6pm. The meeting will be held in
our usual location at City College’s MUB room 140.

| look forward to meeting those of you that | did not get to meet at the December open house!

Best,

Leigh

Leigh Lutenski

Project Manager, Joint Development

Office of Economic and Workforce Development
San Francisco City Hall, Room 448

Direct: 415-554-6679



Email: leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org




